
y ._. _ __ _ . _ _ _ _ -

m m.
f ,;&y '

(,y.

y
'

.. : <g r ,

-

MODIFICATION NO. 3 TO GRINT NRC-04-88-146
c ,

' 'W BETWEEN

% T Tile REGENTS OF Tile UNIVERSITY OF- CALIFORNIA
'

AT SANTA BARBARA

%
'

AND4

L T}iE U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION \
'

A. The modification is unilaterally issued to provide incremental: funding-
'in the-amount of $179,229.00.

,

;'(
"

8. -Accordingly, the grant:is hereby modified as follows:

-1. U.S. NRC Notice of Grant Award, Block 15, Fundina Sources, the
figure $280,000.00 is revised to read "$459,229.00". As a . !

result- of this action, the total amount obligated by the Nuclear -
Regulatory Commission under this grant is increased by ' t

$179,229.00, from $280,000.00 to $459,229.00. ,

2. Block 16, _ Amount Obligated by the Grant Action, is revised to ;

read as follows:

" Amount' Obligated by the Grant Action: 5179,229,00 ,

Prior NRC Obligations: 280.000.00-

. Total Amount' Obligated: $459.229.00"-

,

C. The total obligated amount for the entire grant effort .is
$459,229.00. The Grant i: fully funded.

D. All other terms and conditions -of this grant remain unchanged. ,

EXECUTED:

*

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
U. S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

DATE- in . ? 'G By: JOeht/ _ _ /? dA!
! $ '

Name: l'.ary lif Mace

Title:Contractinq Of ficer

.

+

!.

I
'

8912150074 891207PDR CONTR
NRCG-04-88-146 PDC

- :-334

.- _ .. . _ ,__ _ m. ,


